Tappning/Vattenforing m’/s

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

0

68 072 Kevojarvi

lahtovirtaama

Raknat/Medelprognos

Progn .variationshredd

5-95% variationsbredd

25-75% variationsbredd

Bor jan av prognosen

N 4

2017

29 30 13t 7H

2 '3 4 |5

Kesakuu
June

17

18 19 Ro 2t

8-Jun-2017 10:33:35
Filename=qout3lyhyt s



